



Executive Learning Program

Shariah Governance and Non-Compliance Risk





Leadership and Ideas for Tomorrow



Shariah Governance and Non-Compliance Risk

COURSE DESCRIPTION

IBA Centre for Excellence in Islamic Finance (IBA CEIF) is pleased to offer a two-day advance level course on Shariah Governance and Non-Compliance Risk.

This course is designed to for C-level Executives in Islamic Banks, Islamic Bank's window operations, Takaful Companies, Modarabah and Mutual Funds. The Course will provide a global view of the role of BoD (Board of Directors) in Shari'ah governance for Islamic Financial Institutions and its effect on Shari'ah compliance.

Shari'ah governance structure is needed to ensure that the operations of an Islamic Financial Institution and its nancial reporting processes adhere to Shari'ah principles. Shari'ah governance, which is also a pillar of operational risk management for mitigating Shari'ah noncompliance risk, is a vital part of corporate governance. The Course will also highlight and discuss relevant scope, scale and procedures related to the Shari'ah compliance review process and methodology.

LEARNING OUTCOMES

The course aims to:

- Understand the role of BOD in Shariah governance framework
- Understand Shari'ah framework for Shari'ah compliance review, audit & governance
- Comprehend policies, process and procedures in Shari'ah compliance review
- Draw attention to current Shari'ah issues in Islamic financial operation and ensure a strict Shariah compliance
- Understand the main sources of Shariah Non Compliance Risk
- Discuss the Malaysian experience in the enforcement & the remedial action for shariah non-compliant events
- Analyse the issues and challenges of the implementation and development of Shari'ah governance in Islamic Financial Institutions.

TRAINER'S PROFILE

Prof. Dr. Mohamad Akram Laldin

Executive Director ISRA (International Shari'ah Research Academy for Islamic Finance) PhD, Islamic Finance, University of Edinburgh, UK B.A. Hons. Islamic Jurisprudence and Legislation, University of Jordan

WHO SHOULD ATTEND

Directors CEOs/Deputy CEOs

Group Heads

Shariah Board Members

BOOKING DETAILS

PKR 40,500

per participant

Early bird discount 25% (Register before 1st August)

Registration Deadline:

15th August, 2019

Prof. Dr. Mohamad Akram is currently the Executive Director of International Shari'ah Research Academy for Islamic Finance (ISRA) and Professor at International Centre for Education in Islamic Finance (INCEIF). Prior to joining ISRA he was an Assistant Professor at the Kulliyah of Islamic Revealed Knowledge and Human Sciences, International Islamic University, Malaysia (IIUM). In the period 2002-2004, he was a Visiting Assistant Professor at the University of Sharjah, Sharjah, United Arab Emirates. At present, he is the Member of Bank Negara Malaysia Shari'ah Advisory Council, Chairman of Shari'ah Board of Employees Provident Fund Malaysia (EPF), Member of Shariah Supervisory Council of Labuan Financial Services Authority (FSA), Member of Board of Trustees of Malaysian Islamic Economic Development Foundation (YaPEIM), Member of Shariah Advisory Board ZI Shariah Advisory, Member of Shariah Advisor of Dar Al Takaful, Dubai, Member of Shariah Advisory Board, Eco Islamic Bank, Republic of Kyrgstan, Member of Shariah Advisory Council International Islamic Financial Market (IIFM),Bahrain, Member of Shariah Advisor of National Takaful Company PSC, Watania, Abu Dhabi, Member Financial Regulation Advisory Council of Experts (FRACE), Central Bank of Nigeria, Member of The Panel of Recognized International Market Experts in Finance ("P.R.I.M.E. Finance") and other Boards locally and internationally.



Leadership and Ideas for Tomorrow



Shariah Governance and Non-Compliance Risk

20th - 21st August, 2019

REGISTRATION FORM

Name of organization			
Booking Details			
Participants Details			
Name:	Designation:	Email:	Cell Phone:
	CNIC:		
Name:	Designation:	Email:	Cell Phone:
	CNIC:		
Name:	Designation:	Email:	Cell Phone:
	CNIC:		
Amount:			
Payment method: Payable to IBA (Karachi) CEIF	Cheque	Pay Order	Online Payment
Program Manager IBA Centre for Excellence in Islamic Finance Online Payment Details: Registration Deadlin 15 th August, 20 Early bird discount 2!			Course Fee: Rs. 40,500/- Registration Deadline: 15 th August, 2019 Early bird discount 25% (Register before 1st August)
SEND US REGISTRATION			
D. Frankli CEIE Other and contr			

By Email: CEIF@iba.edu.pk

Or Book online at http://ceif.iba.edu.pk/

For further Details: (021) 38104701 Ext: 1851, 1853

BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS

All the payments are to be received before the start of the course date.

- IBA CEIF shall receive full course fee.
- If the mentioned participants cannot attend the course, replacement participants are welcome.
- To cancel the registration, request should be sent through email at least 5 days before the course start date to be eligible for a refund.
- Participants who do not show up for the course are liable to pay full course fee & no refund will be given.
- If a course is postponed for whatever reason, the registered participant will automatically be registered for new date of the course. (Participants will be informed)